BellWork for 6D 2013

1. Monday, August 12, 2013
· What two (or 3) Hemispheres are in each of the following countries/continents in: Latin America, Canada, Europe and Australia?

2. Tuesday, August 13, 2013
· What is the difference between an isthmus and a strait?
3. Wednesday, August 14, 2013
·  Describe the difference between absolute and relative location.
4. Thursday, August 15, 2013
· [bookmark: _GoBack]Why is the study of Geography important in understanding the world’s history?
5. Friday, August 16, 2013

·  If I wanted to be a map maker, what would my job title be?
6. Monday, August 19, 2013
· Name as many European countries as you can.

7. Tuesday, August 20, 2013
·  Name the three major peninsulas and what countries are in them.
8. Wednesday, August 21, 2013
· Name the 4 mountain ranges we looked at in Europe and tell what countries they touch.

9. Thursday, August 22, 2013
·  What are the 4 natural borders of Europe.
10. Friday, August 23, 2013
· Where does the Danube and Rhine rivers start and finish?


